
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-163

Fri, 01 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  A-100
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Automatizaation of Technological Processes at an NPP  Zverkov V.V.

 I-210
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Systems of Radiation Control  Kramer-Ageev E.A.  E-212
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kulikov E.G.  403
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Environmental Safety in the Nuclear Power Industry  Demin V.M.

 E-214
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Dynamics and Safety of Nuclear Power Facilities  Afanasiev V.V.  K-206
Tue, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Elect Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-206a
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 15:00 ATT Elect Radiation Safety in Medicine  Zvantsev A.A.  E-212
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 17:00 TEST Elect Current Issues in Clinical Dosimetry  Mogilenets N.N.  E-220
Tue, 26 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Elect Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Saharov V.K.  K-211
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Thu, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Demin V.M.  dep.1
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  Zhuchkov A.A.  I-205
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Radiation Safety in Medicine  Zvantsev A.A.  E-212
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Automatizaation of Technological Processes at an NPP  Zverkov V.V.

 I-206a
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Systems of Radiation Control  Kramer-Ageev E.A.  E-212
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-206a
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Elect Safety of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  Saharov V.K.  E-220


